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DONOR LIST 
Email this form to compliance@media.nyc.gov on the first of each January and July. 
This form should include a list of donors for the six (6) months prior to the date of 
submission.  

PROGRAM NAME:         
 
DONOR NAME(S): 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.  

11.  

12.  

13.  

14.  

15.  

16.  

17.  

18.  

19.  

20.  
 
I hereby certify that the information above is true and correct and consistent with  
NYC Media Policies and FCC Rules. 
 
PRINT NAME:         
 
SIGNATURE:          DATE:        

mailto:compliance@media.nyc.gov
Mickela
Tourism Ireland

Mickela
The Yuen Foundation

Mickela
The Ann H. Symington Foundation

Mickela
Landcrafted Food

Mickela
Tauck Travel

Mickela
Mickela Mallozzi

Mickela
March 13, 2020

Mickela
Bare Feet with Mickela Mallozzi - Season 3



Scanned with CamScanner





5/6/2020 Mail - Kennedy, Andrew - Outlook

https://outlook.office365.com/mail/inbox/id/AAQkADI4Y2Q2YjA5LTY0NmEtNGM1NS04ZmQ4LWUyZmE5MjIxMTJhYgAQAD5VpSdOmRtNip8oSDeIXHk%3D 2/2

Sent from my iPhone
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DONOR LIST 
Email this form to compliance@media.nyc.gov on the first of each January and July. 
This form should include a list of donors for the six (6) months prior to the date of 
submission.  

PROGRAM NAME:         
 
DONOR NAME(S): 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.  

11.  

12.  

13.  

14.  

15.  

16.  

17.  

18.  

19.  

20.  
 
I hereby certify that the information above is true and correct and consistent with  
NYC Media Policies and FCC Rules. 
 
PRINT NAME:         
 
SIGNATURE:          DATE:        

mailto:compliance@media.nyc.gov
food. curated.

No donors to report.

Liza deGuia

2/10/20
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DONOR LIST 
Email this form to compliance@media.nyc.gov on the first of each January and July. 
This form should include a list of donors for the six (6) months prior to the date of 
submission.  

PROGRAM NAME:         
 
DONOR NAME(S): 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.  

11.  

12.  

13.  

14.  

15.  

16.  

17.  

18.  

19.  

20.  
 
I hereby certify that the information above is true and correct and consistent with  
NYC Media Policies and FCC Rules. 
 
PRINT NAME:         
 
SIGNATURE:          DATE:        

mailto:compliance@media.nyc.gov
Potluck with Ali Rosen

Hachette Publishing Group - Bring It!

Ali Rosen





DONOR LIST  

Email this form to​ ​compliance@media.nyc.gov​ ​on the first of each January and July.  
This form should include a list of donors for the six (6) months prior to the date of 

submission.   
 

 PROGRAM NAME:   ​  PROFILES​    (July 1, 2019 – December 31, 2019)      ​ )​)   
  

 

DONOR NAME(S):  

1.   Manhattan Surgical Care   (Profiles: July 1, 2018 - present) 
 

2. ​  The Algonquin Hotel   (Profiles: January 19, 2019 - present) 
  

3.   OPP Neuro Spa   (Profiles:  May 18, 2019 - present)  
 

4.   Shyne Cleaning Services   (Profiles: August 17, 2019 - present) 
 

5.   
 

6.   
 

7.   
 

8.   
 

9.   
 

10.   
 

 

I hereby certify that the information above is true and correct and consistent with  NYC 
Media Policies and FCC Rules.  

  
PRINT NAME:     ​Monina Montenegro        

  
SIGNATURE:     DATE​:         1/2/20   
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I hereby certify that the information ubove is true and corred ond consistent with
NYC Media Policies ond FCC Rules.

FRINT NAME:

SIGNATURE:

t2/Lel?:ALr

DONOR LIST
Email this form to compliance@media.nvc.Eov on the first of each January and July.

This form should include a list of donors for the six (5) months prior to the date of

;ffilo*,, tlr&n r,(,{.,,s"c. GcvZ
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